JASPER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
CONSISTING OF:
Planning & Zoning Division | Environmental Health Division | Animal Control Division
315 W 3rd St N - #150 Newton, A 50208  ph: 641-792-3084

2026 Jasper County Septic Contractor List

CONTRACTORS

A-1 Complete Septic Services
Cook Plumbing Service
Dickerson Mechanical

DK Plumbing & Excavating

Earth Works

Ed Machin

Effluent Inc / Bob's Septic
Foreman Electric & Plumbing
Griffith Home Builders
Harthoorn Underground Services
Howe Excavating

Kunkel Construction

Matthews White Plumbing Inc
Moorman Construction

Jeff Pierce

Red Rock Septic

Rogers Septic Maintenance & Repair
Schwarnweber Inc

Town & Country Services
Trunnel Excavating Inc

Van RysWyk Plumbing & Heating

Warnick Inc

CITY

Pleasant Hill
Colfax
Colfax

Prairie City
Sully
Newton

Des Moines

Baxter

Kellogg
Reasnor
Newton
Baxter
Maxwell
Baxter
Colfax
Otley
Des Moines
Toledo
Baxter
Mitchellville
Monroe

Newton

PHONE

515-265-3986
641-275-5599
515-674-3636
515-906-0935

641-780-2197
515-371-7724
515-262-9174
515-290-1889

641-990-9555
641-780-9898

641-521-2273
515-250-4334
515-231-5738
641-227-3650
641-521-2468
641-780-6109
515-282-0777
641-484-3923
515-290-1886
515-202-9632
641-259-2054

641-792-1414



